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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emirsyn Lopez3155
Oroville

9.375 8.750 9.6259.550 37.300
1 11 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Ruth3120
CGA

9.050 9.300 9.2759.500 37.125
10T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Sarah Kamigaki3130
Edge

9.050 9.325 9.2259.375 36.975
10T 2 6T 5 3 

3 

Kalani Queathem3136
Galaxy

9.050 9.350 9.2509.275 36.925
10T 1 8 4 4 

4 

Rya Andes3154
Oroville

9.225 8.850 9.2009.375 36.650
2 9 6T 6 5 

5 

Sylvie Zivnuska3114
Athletic Horizons

9.075 8.950 9.1009.400 36.525
8T 8 5 8 6 

6 

Kay Hildebrand3144
Gymtowne

9.100 8.550 9.4009.450 36.500
5T 15T 4 2 7 

7 

Jessica Youn3137
Golden Bear

9.100 9.150 9.0009.175 36.425
5T 4T 9 10T 8 

8 

KellyRose Kokotas3142
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 9.075 9.0009.125 36.400
3 6 10 10T 9 

9 

Miyako Takahashi3111
All Star

9.175 8.825 9.0758.900 35.975
4 10 12 9 10 

10 

Georgia Howells3145
Head Over Heels

9.100 8.200 9.1259.475 35.900
5T 18 3 7 11 

11 

Kayla Bui3122
CYC

9.025 9.000 8.8758.800 35.700
15 7 14T 15 12 

12 

Isadora Ferguson3135
Extreme

9.050 8.725 8.9758.800 35.550
10T 12T 14T 12T 13 

13 

Hannah Lyons3157
Santa Rosa

8.800 8.400 8.9759.000 35.175
18 17 11 12T 14 

14 

Kayla Won3139
GymStars Stockton

9.050 8.550 8.7508.525 34.875
10T 15T 16 17 15 

15 

Olivia Santiago3150
Miyagi

9.075 9.150 8.3258.300 34.850
8T 4T 18 18 16 

16 

Monica Popgeorgieva3158
Tricks Folsom

8.900 8.100 8.8508.825 34.675
16 19 13 16 17 

17 

Madison Staab3148
Liberty

8.750 8.725 8.9008.225 34.600
19 12T 19 14 18 

18 

Madeline Iwami3153
Novato

8.850 8.600 8.2508.350 34.050
17 14 17 19 19 

19 
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